
Overall outer dimensions 
Main compartment internal dimensions
Small compartment internal dimensions
Adjustable strap maximum length
Material
Colour
Weight

140x225x140mm
100x190x90mm
65x90mm
1200mm
600D Polyester
Black & grey
135g

Specification Manufacturer Code: PAB67GY

The PRAKTICA bridge bag boasts ample storage for your camera. It features an adjustable shoulder 
strap, a quick release buckle for ultimate accessibility and a secure mesh pocket for keeping your 

batteries and memory cards safe. 

The main compartment also boasts a detachable, padded divider creating a split space for storing 
smaller items.
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