









The PRAKTICA bridge bag boasts ample storage for your camera. It features an adjustable shoulder strap, a quick release buckle for ultimate accessibility and a secure mesh pocket for keeping your batteries and memory cards safe.

The main compartment also boasts a detachable, padded divider creating a split space for storing smaller items.

Specification	Manufacturer Code: PAB67GY
Overall outer dimensions	140x225x140mm
Main compartment internal dimensions	100x190x90mm
Small compartment internal dimensions	65x90mm
Adjustable strap maximum length	1200mm
Material	600D Polyester
Colour	Black & grey
Weight	135g